	TS ONLY
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⊏ To the Honora	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
101553473 -	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
BARTMAN ET AL.	Name: BFD2000, LLC
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X0 Yes C No	Internal Address:
*SEE ATTACHMENT NO. 1	
3. Nature of conveyance:	11777 Con Vicento Blud
2 Assignment D Merger	Street Address: 11777 San Vicente Blvd.,
Security Agreement Change of Name	
© Other	City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP:
Execution Date: February 15, 2000	
Execution Date	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes 🖄 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	5,231,804
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,	
	s attached? 🗅 Yes 🏹 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
City: Tucson State: AZ ZIP: 85706	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	I USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inf	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co
the original document.	5 Min 11/201 .
Mark E. Ogram	Sibnature Date
Name of Person Signing	

Bartman et al. :

Bartman, Cecile Bartman, John W Bartman, William S Bartman, Barbara J. Halper, Samuel W. Fiskin, Judith Wiener, Jonathan Bartman, Thomas F. Bartman, Barbara R. Lentz, Robert Craver, Theodore F.

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) RECORI ON*3 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PA [•] 09-18	5-2000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark C	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼			<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trac		ocuments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $M H$ Bartman et al. $4.5.5$.	2. Name	e and address of recei	iving party(ies)	
Bartman et al. 4.5.5.	-25-10 Name	e: BFD2000, LL	ιC	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Y	Interr	nal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
D Assignment	rger Stree	t Address: 11777 S	San Vicente Blvd.	
E - 7	ange of Name	Suite	600	
O Other	-		State: ZIP:	
Execution Date: February 15, 2000	Additic	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗅 Yes 🕅 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	5,231,804		· · · ·	
If this document is being filed together with	a new application, the exect	ution date of the applic	ation is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	В. Р	atent No.(s)		
		.,		
	dditional numbers attached? D Yo			
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	pondence 6. Total	number of application	s and patents involved:	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp	pondence 6. Total	number of application		
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	oondence 6. Total			
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C.	bondence 6. Total 7. Tota Ø E	I fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C.	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 7. Tota Image: Condence Image: Condence	I fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_ 40.00	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R	condence 6. Total 7. Tota Ø E 0 A 8. Dep	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg	\$_ 40.00	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 20 E	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number:	\$_ 40.00	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R City: Tucson State: 47	condence 6. Total 7. Tota Ø E 0 A 8. Dep	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number:	ed to deposit account	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R City: Tucson State: AZ 14/2000 DMGUYEN 00000177 5231804 FC:581 40.00 DP	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 3< E	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number: ch duplicate copy of this pa	ed to deposit account	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R City: Tucson State: AZ 14/2000 DNGUYEN 00000177 5231804 FC:581 40.00 DP	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 3< E	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number: ch duplicate copy of this pa	ed to deposit account	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark E. Ogram P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 8040 South Kolb R City: Tucson State: AZ City: Tucson State: AZ 14/2000 DNGUYEN 00000177 5231804 FC:581 40.00 OP	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 3< E	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number: ch duplicate copy of this pa	ed to deposit account	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondences of party to whom parts of party to whom correspondences of party to whom correspondences of party to whom parts of party to whom correspondences of party to whom party to whom correspondences of party to whom party to whom parts of party to whom part	condence 6. Total 7. Tota 3< E	I number of applications I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg osit account number: ch duplicate copy of this pa	ed to deposit account ge if paying by deposit account) attached copy is a true cop	

ASSIGNMENT

The undersighed do hereby assign, transfer and set over, without recourse, to BFD2000, LLC, a California Limited Liability Company ("BFD2000"), those assets set forth bit Exhibit A attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.

Each party for himself, his heirs, successors and assigns, and for no others, does hereby represent and warrant to BFD2000 that it (i) owns its proportionate share of those assets set forth on Exhibit A, (ii) has not assigned, transferred, set over or hypothecated its interest in said assets to any third party, and (iii) has the power and authority to execute this Assignment.

Dated: February 15, 2000

Bartman 3ros. By: Bγ

Ceclle Bartmari

9. Bartman Mathta Trust William By

Samuel W. Halper Trust

By:

John W. Bartman

arbara J. Barthan

50.9

երում։ Առաջանի հայտարակությունների հայտարակությունները հայտարակությունները առաջանակությունները։ Առաջանի հայտարակությունների հայտարակությունները հայտարակությունները առաջանակությունները։ Աներա հայտարակությունն

. :

2,

SANUEL W. HALPER, ESO.

LEB-05-5000 13:05

PATENT

REEL: 011325 FRAM

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned do hereby assign, transfer and set over, without recourse, to BFD2000. LLC, a California Limited Liability Company ("BFD2000"), those assets set forth on Exhibit Λ , attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.

Each party for himself, his heirs, successors and assigns, and for no others, does hereby represent and warrant to BFD2000 that it (i) owns its proportionate share of those assets set forth on Exhibit Λ , (ii) has not assigned, transferred, set over or hypothecated its interest in said assets to any third party, and (iii) has the power and authority to execute this Assignment.

Dated: _____, 2000

Bartman Bros.

By:_____

By:_____

Cecile Bartman

William S. Bartman Marital Trust

By:

Samuel W. Halper Trust

By:

John W. Bartinan

Barbara J. Bartinan

SAMUEL W. HALLYER, ESO.

LEB-02-2000 13:05

Judith Fiskin Judith Fiskin

Jongthan Wiener

Barbara R. Bartman

artnership Bartfan Tŀ

Robert Lentz

Ted Craver

clients/bartman/bfd/bfd2000.assignment

ŧe.,

1

. .

1124 (1

5

FEB--02-2000 13:02

P. 63

10110000

Jonathan Wiener <u>Ligica</u> <u>Childmin</u> Barbara R. Bartman

Limited Partnership Bartfamfa California By:

Thomas F. Bartman

Robert Lentz

Judith Fiskin

Ted Craver

P. N3

clients/baitman/bfd/bfd2000.assignment

SAMUEL W. INLER, ESO.

FEB-02-2006 13:02

. Judith Fiskin Jonathan Wiener · : Barbara R. Bartman Bartfam, a California corporation By:_____ Thomas F. Bartman Robert Lentz Ted Craver clieurs/bartman/bfd/bfd2000.sssignment

Judith Fiskin

Jonathan Wiener

Barbara R. Bartman

Bartfam, a California corporation

By:_____

Thomas F. Bartman

Robert Lentz Theodore 7. Lave

Ted Craver

clients/bartman/bfd/bfd2000.assignment

SAMUEL W. HALPER, ESQ.

PATENT

REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0660

RECORDED: 11/27/2000